
Name Company Name Company Address City, State Off Phone Cell Phone  E-Mail Address

Bob Bosshart Whitestone Construction 1930 Central Ave, Unit C Boulder, Co 80301 3036610613 3039943110 bob@whitestone-construction.com

J.W. Nelson Growling Bear 2330 4th Ave Greeley, CO 80631 9703536964 garyshironaka1@growlingbear.com

Eric Marowsky DCI 317 Invernesis Ways, STE 130 Englewood, CO 80112 3035151892 eric.marowsky@DCIUSA.com

Tim Johnson GH Phipps 4800 Innovation Dr Fort Collins, CO 80525 9702172712 tim.johnson@ghphipps.com

Joe Bright MTEch 12300 Pecos Street Westminister, CO 80234 3034959138 jbright@mtechg.com

Tal Clark MTech 3597 Draft Horse CT. Loveland, CO 3033328014 tal.clark@mtechg.com

Roy Crabtree Braconier 5306 s. Bannock St #2 Littleton, CO 3035982768 electrical@fbs-colorado.com

John Brooks Colegate Heating 111 2nd ST Nunn, CO 9708972304 9702379278 John@colegateheating.com

James Zack PS Constructor 903 N Cleveland Ave Loveland, CO 9706353534 9708890992 Jzack@PSconstructors.com

Curtis Sutton Encore Electric 145 Recquette Dr Fort Collins, CO  9704301655 curtis.sutton@encore electric.com

Mo Orr MTech 12300 Pecos Street Westminister, CO 80234 3042084847 Mo.Orr@mtechg.com

Kyle Taylor Aggreko 3737 Troy St Denver, CO 80239 7206617129 kyle.taylor@aggreko.com

Paul Mosher Braconier 4925 Nome St. Denver, CO 80239 7206882980 paulm.braconier.com

Willie Womack Cator, Ruma, + associates 869 Tabor St. Lakewood, CO 3036208474 Wwomack@catorruma.com

Michael Colangelo Dynamic Controls 317 Mueruess Rd Englewood, CO  3033457933 Michael.Colangelo@dciusa.com

Loren Perlan Turn Key General Construction 6870 N. Broadway, Suite K Denver, Co  3036686045 lorenp@turnkeygc.com

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet for Notice Number: UNC-IFB-001-25

Project #: 2024-041M23 / 2024-046M23, Chiller Replacement Ross Hall Ph 1 of 1, Chiller Replacement Gunter Hall Ph 1 of 1

7/23/2024  10:00 a.m.    Parsons Hall Training Room
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